
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject:NOFA Housing Funding
From: Housing & Community Development Department
Recommendation:   Receive A Report On The Recommendations Pertaining To Loans, Grants And Loan

Modifications And Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) A Resolution Appropriating $2,521,517 From Fund Balance In The Low And Moderate Income
Housing Asset Fund For Housing Development Activities; And

File #: 15-0545, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 11/5/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

